Madison Project — Cross Section 6

“\l

P Q

BROADWAY GOLD MINING

86
C17-08 94-5R 88-R9 | 86-4 834
Q 3\ N

83-18 86-R6

-R3 86-R4

C17-07

1600RL

1560RL

1520RL

1480RL

1440RL

1400RL

C17-06 83-6 &

12.40 gpt Au/15.24m

Q

L4

2.82 gpt Au/9.14m

1.76 gpt Au/33.52m

0.21% Cu/8.53m

H 1.74 gpt Au/11.28m
——-I 2.28 gpt Au/10.67m

0.71 gpt Au/11.89m

FA
FAuLT

~
—4 1.18% Cu/42.98m

1.65% Cu/48.77m

Limestone Marble

Polylithic Breccia

\-\/i(_{é\r Jasper

Quartz Monzonite

Garnet Skarn

Epidote Skarn

Epidote Diopside Garnet Skarn
Garnet Diopside Skarn

Hedenbergite Skarn




